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MY JOURNAL
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THINGS THAT MAKE ME FEEL CALM? 

1.




2.




3.
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How can I care more for nature? 

  

 INTEGRAL HARMONY 2022 

www.integralharmony.co



THINGS THAT MAKE ME FEEL GOOD ABOUT MYSELF? 

1.




2.




3.
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THINGS THAT MAKE ME FEEL CREATIVE? 

1.




2.




3.
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I AM CREATIVE
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I amI amI am
strongstrongstrong

  

 INTEGRAL HARMONY 2022 

www.integralharmony.co

THINGS I WANT TO ACHIEVE? 

1.




2.




3.
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Courage
WHAT ARE THE THINGS I AM

AFRAID OF? 

WHAT ARE THE THINGS THAT MAKE ME FEEL ANGRY? 

WHAT ARE THE THINGS I AM GOOD

AT? 

1.




2.




3.

1.




2.




3.



THINGS THAT MAKE ME FEEL GRATEFUL? 

1.




2.




3.

I amI amI am
gratefulgratefulgrateful
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Gratefulness

PEOPLE I LOVE?

PEOPLE I WANT TO SAY THANK YOU TO?

WHY SHOULD I BE GRATEFUL?

1.




2.




3.

1.




2.
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THINGS I LOVE TO DO?

1.




2.




3.
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WHAT AM I THINKING ABOUT RIGHT NOW? 

1.




2.




3.
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dreams

WHAT ARE MY DREAMS? 

WHAT DO I WANT TO ACHIEVE THIS YEAR?

PLACES I WANT TO VISIT?

1.




2.




3.

1.




2.




3.
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WHAT DOES MY BREATHING FEEL LIKE? 
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WHAT INSPIRES ME? 

THINGS WHICH I AM PROUD OF MYSELF? 

HOW AM I FEELING TODAY? 

inspiration
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What do I feel inspired

to write about? 
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HOW CAN I BE KIND TO MYSELF AND OTHERS?

1.




2.




3.
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How c a n  I l o v e
m y s e l f  m o r e?

HOW CAN I SUPPORT MY BODY?

HOW CAN I SUPPORT MY EMOTIONS?

HOW CAN I SUPPORT MY MIND?
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my portrait 

  

 INTEGRAL HARMONY 2022 

www.integralharmony.co



THINGS I WANT TO SAY SORRY FOR? 

1.




2.




3.
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Let itLet itLet it
flow!flow!flow!



I believe in myself 
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How do I want to be able 

to describe myself?   

    I AM...
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I trust myself
I am enough
I am magical

My Life is a miracle
I believe in my dreams
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